Opioid Settlement Advisory Committee
ROUND TWO Feedback on FY27 Proposals

Continue to Consider Proposal

Yes
Community Care Network-Rutland Mental Health 13
Burlington Partnership 10
Springfield Project ACTION 10
Vermont Department of Health - Office of Emergency Medical Services 10

Elevate Youth Services 1

Greater Falls Connections

Interaction

Recovery Partners of Vermont - Vermont Alliance for Recovery Residences
Vermont Department of Corrections - Recovery Partners of Vermont
Vermont Department of Health - Green Mountain Recovery Community
Vermont Alliance for Recovery Residences

Vermont Warden Service

Winooski Partnership for Prevention

Dismas of VT

Health Care and Rehabilitative Services

Vermont Judiciary

Vermont Office of Economic Opportunity

Lamoille Family Center

Vermont CARES

Common Ground Recovery

Hope Grove Recovery

Joint Request - Johnson Health Center and VCIR

Kingdom Wellness Collaborative

Prevent Child Abuse Vermont

HireAbility - DAIL

Pathways Vermont

United Way of Addison County

302 Cares Coalition

Gifford Health Care Addiction Medicine 1

Zschool, LLC

Brattleboro CTC

State of Vermont Office of the Child, Youth and Family Advocate
Association of General Contractors

BMH

Elevate Youth Services 2

The Bridge at Ezili's Respite

Umbrella

United Counseling Service

Vermonters for Criminal Justice Reform

Bridges Healthcare

Gifford Health Care Addiction Medicine 2

Meadowbrook Health Services

Northeast Kingdom Human Services

Boston Medical Center Corp/SafeSpot

Vermont Association for Mental Health and Addiction Recovery
Connecticut Valley Addiction Recovery

BAART

Gifford Health Care Addiction Medicine 3

Gifford Health Care Addiction Medicine 4

Springfield School District

Howard Center

Cathedral Square 1
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Amount Requested

25,000
40,000
240,000
248,000
289,144
125,000
200,000
2,050,000
1,250,000
1,200,000
250,000
20,000
20,000
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5,957,144 TOTAL

455,500 sustain outreach and engagment workers
1,400,000 sustain existing VTARR certified recovery residences

7,812,644 GRAND TOTAL ALL REQUESTS
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